Straight Blade Devices,
Receptacles, Quad-PLEX, Hospital
Grade, Isolated Ground, 20A 125V, 2
-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 5-20R,
Orange, Single Pack
By Bryant
Catalog # 21254HIGO
Straight Blade Devices, Receptacles, Quad-PLEX, Hospital Grade,
Isolated Ground, 20A 125V, 2 -Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 5-20R,
Orange, Single Pack.
General
Application Hospital Grade
Catalog Number 21254HIGO
Color
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected By
Additional Means
Item Type Smooth Face
Material Composite
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Outlets 4
Number Of Poles 2-Pole
Series Hospital Grade
Type Four Outlet Receptacle
UPC 781786336803
Dimensions
Dimensions 4.3 in x 4.30 in x 0.92 in
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Height 0.92 in
Length 4.3 in
Weight 0.4 lb
Width 4.3 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 20 A
Connectivity Terminals
Current / Amperage Rating 20 A
Current Rating 20 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 V
Voltage Rating Description 125 V
Wattage 2500
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 3-Wire
Wire Size #14 AWG to #12 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Nema Rating 5-20R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRY_CA-21254HIGO-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024